August

September

October

November

December

January

February

BOYS & GIRLS CLUBS
OF ADA COUNTY

2017 -2018 Club Hours — KUNA

Standard Hours: 2:30 PM to 6:30 PM, Monday — Friday
Wednesday Hours: 1:30 PM to 6:30 PM due to school letting out early
Full Day Hours: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM, Early Risers starting 7:00 AM with

payment made in advance through the Parent Portal
School Early Release Hours: 12:30 PM to 6:30 PM

14-23
24

4

22

5-6
14-15
20-22
23& 24
22

25 & 26
27 -29

2-5
11-12

15

19

March
April 1

Club CLOSED: In-Service

First Day of School. Club Opens
Clubs CLOSED for Labor Day
No School — Full Day Hours

No School — Full Day Hours 27
School 2 hr. Early Release Hours

No School — Full Day Hours

Clubs CLOSED for Thanksgiving May 1
No School — Full Day Hours

11
Clubs CLOSED for Christmas )8
No School — Full Day Hours

29-31
Clubs CLOSED for New Year’s
No School — Full Day Hours
CIuF) FLOSED —In-Service June 1
Training (2 days)
MLK No School — Full Day hours
No School — Full Day Hours 4

Clubs CLOSED for President’s
Day

Office Use: Retrieved from B:Club Operations/Calendars

26-30

No School — Full Day Hours
Early Summer Registration
*RENEWALS ONLY*
Online

Clubs CLOSED for annual
fundraiser

New Member Summer
Registration Starts

No School — Full Day Hours
Clubs CLOSED for Memorial Day

Clubs CLOSED for summer
preparations

Clubs CLOSED for summer
preparations

Last Day of School

First day of summer programs!



