

2017 -2018 Club Hours – KUNA

Standard Hours: 2:30 PM to 6:30 PM, Monday – Friday Wednesday Hours: 1:30 PM to 6:30 PM due to school letting out early Full Day Hours: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM, Early Risers starting 7:00 AM with payment made in advance through the Parent Portal School Early Release Hours: 12:30 PM to 6:30 PM

August	14-23	Club CLOSED: In-Service	March	26 – 30	No School – Full Day Hours
	24	First Day of School. Club Opens	April	1	Early Summer Registration
September	4	Clubs CLOSED for Labor Day			*RENEWALS ONLY*
	22	No School – Full Day Hours			Online
October	5-6	No School – Full Day Hours		27	Clubs CLOSED for annual
November	14-15	School 2 hr. Early Release Hours			fundraiser
	20-22	No School – Full Day Hours			
	23 & 24	Clubs CLOSED for Thanksgiving	May	1	New Member Summer
December	22	No School – Full Day Hours		11	Registration Starts
	25 & 26	Clubs CLOSED for Christmas		11	No School – Full Day Hours
	27 - 29	No School – Full Day Hours		28	Clubs CLOSED for Memorial Day
January	1	Clubs CLOSED for New Year's		29-31	Clubs CLOSED for summer preparations
	2-5	No School – Full Day Hours			preparations
	11-12	Club CLOSED – In-Service Training (2 days)	June	1	Clubs CLOSED for summer preparations
	15	MLK No School – Full Day hours		1	Last Day of School
February	16	No School – Full Day Hours		4	, First day of summer programs!
	19	Clubs CLOSED for President's Day			,